Standard Design  Battery Charger
• Universal Input 100 to 250VAC
• Polycarbonate Enclosure Desktop Style
• Optimizes Battery Life
• Charges Lead Acid Battery
• LED Indicators
• Meets Safety Agency Requirements
• Complies with EMI/RFI Regulations

  C14 (F)
Specify the input configuration Code in your Order.
Part Number Key
      BridgePower Corporation
14.70 13.80
28.00
BVW-12-225-XXXXX 12 2.25 14.70
BVW-06-380-XXXXX 6
59.00
BVW-24-125-XXXXX 24 1.25 29.40 27.60 37.00
BVW-12-400-XXXXX 12 4.00
6.90 33.00
Model
Battery Voltage Fast Charge Current Fast Charge Float Charge Maximum Watts
[V] [A] Voltage [V] Voltage [V] [W]